Name of the 
project 

Approx. 
Estimated 

Cost of 
Project 

Bid Security  Cost of 
Tender fee 

Period of 
Completion 

1 MODERNIZA
TION AND 
UP-
GRADATION 
OF CHENNAI 
FISHING 
HARBOUR 
AT 
KASIMEDU, 
CHENNAI  
PACKAGE V -
PART A 
WORKS  

INR 
9,51,13,120/-
(Nine Crore 
Fifty One Lakh 
Thirteen 
Thousand One 
Hundred and 
Twenty Rupees 
only) 

INR  19,02,262/-
(Nineteen lakhs 
Two Thousand 
Two Hundred 
and Sixty Two 
only) 

Rs 11,800/-
(Rs 10000+ 
GST @ 18%) 

07 Months  

2. Bidders are advised to note the eligibility and minimum qualifying criteria 

3. Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security of required amount in any one